
West Soccer
Day Date School Sport Opponent Grade Location Time

Tues. Sept. 8 West Soccer Park 7th/8th Park 4:15
Wed. Sept. 9 West Soccer Central 7th/8th Central 4:15

Thurs. Sept. 10 West Soccer Harrison 7th/8th Harrison 4:15
Tues. Sept. 15 West Soccer Alden Hebron 7th/8th West 4:15Thurs

. Sept. 17 West Soccer Grass Lake 7th/8th West 4:15
Mon. Sept. 21 West Soccer Emmons 7th/8th West 4:15
Tues. Sept. 22 West Soccer North Prairie 7th/8th West 4:15
Thurs. Sept. 24 West Soccer Stanton 7th/8th Stanton 4:15
Tues. Sept. 29 West Soccer Johnsburg 7th/8th Johnsburg 4:15
Thurs. Oct. 1 West Soccer Prairie xing 7th/8th West 4:15
Mon. Oct. 5 West Soccer Conf. Tourney 7th/8th At higher seed 4:15
Tues. Oct. 6 West Soccer Conf. Tourney 7th/8th Johnsburg 4:15

2 games

B Schedule

Wed. Sept. 16 West Soccer Emmons 7th/8th West 4:15
Wed. Sept. 23 West Soccer Emmons 7th/8th West 4:15
Wed. Sept. 30 West Soccer Central 7th/8th West 4:15
Wed. Oct. 7 West Soccer Central 7th/8th West 4:15

7th Grade Coach Mrs. Cipolla
8th Grade Coach Ms. Hall


